This is information on a product in full production.
May 2012 Doc ID 5470 Rev 4 1/11
11
MJD44H11,
 MJD45H11
Complementary power transistors
Datasheet  −  production data
Features

E (3)
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Marking Polarity Package Packaging
MJD44H11T4 MJD44H11 NPN DPAK Tape and reel
MJD45H11T4 MJD45H11 PNP DPAK Tape and reel
Absolute maximum ratings MJD44H11, MJD45H11
2/11 Doc ID 5470 Rev 4